
VHDA MBS 2017A 92812VMA1 payment > 2/25/26 pool # > 28

Date Factor Accrual Principal Interest  Prin + Int Balance
WAC 5.5001% 02-26 0.243653576 3.125 350,623.03 96,143.26 446,766.29 36,568,387.32

monthly PSA 77.5 01-26 0.245989762 3.125 391,094.25 97,161.73 488,255.98 36,919,010.35
weighted age 221 12-25 0.248595606 3.125 456,804.12 98,351.32 555,155.44 37,310,104.60

WAM 137 11-25 0.251639272 3.125 391,718.45 99,371.42 491,089.87 37,766,908.72
10-25 0.254249275 3.125 486,287.57 100,637.80 586,925.37 38,158,627.17
09-25 0.257489388 3.125 500,892.51 101,942.21 602,834.72 38,644,914.74
08-25 0.260826813 3.125 236,513.32 102,558.13 339,071.45 39,145,807.25
07-25 0.262402691 3.125 520,073.18 103,912.48 623,985.66 39,382,320.57

CPR    1 month 4.6 06-25 0.265867916 3.125 366,161.63 104,866.03 471,027.66 39,902,393.75
3 months 6.0 05-25 0.268307635 3.125 450,381.44 106,038.90 556,420.34 40,268,555.38
6 months 6.8 04-25 0.271308507 3.125 454,136.54 107,221.55 561,358.09 40,718,936.82

12 months 6.0 03-25 0.274334399 3.125 292,827.21 107,984.12 400,811.33 41,173,073.36
life 11.3

Loan Ranges coupon age cal mat full balance
Monthly Payment minimum 3.000% 195 13 6,270
Pays 25th day 25th percentile 5.375% 211 114 45,305
24 day delay median 5.625% 219 133 62,626
accrues 30/360 75th percentile 5.750% 232 145 91,139

Trustee  U.S. Bank NA maximum 5.875% 264 317 188,213

- -
Loan Payment Status Prin Paymts # loans full balance  

AS ISSUED # loans full balance Sch Amortization na 208,209.45  
USD 150,083,524 prepaid 122 8,671,625 Curtailments na 63,754.18  
WAC 5.566% current 376 26,052,968 Pay Off 0 0.00  
WAM 241 forbearance 0 0 Foreclosure 0 0.00  
age 116 1 month del 19 1,462,717 Delqnt removal 1 79,037.32  

dated 06/01/17 2 months del 5 294,168 Other Liquidt 0 0.00  
settlement 06/13/17 3 months del 1 86,909 Other Prin + / - na -377.92  
1st payment 07/25/17 totals 523 36,568,387 Totals 1 350,623.03  


